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£ POUDISCPLNS RE Horaire: de 10:30 a 12:00

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

EO25 composition 1
Semestre: s2
Année universitaire : 2023-2024 salle: Olaasadl ssaxdl ““@\ C7 il

num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement num
1 ABADI RKIA D130072716 PA175268 1
2 AFOUNAS M HAMED M140045161 UD15270 2
3  AIT BELKHIR FADILA D130104558 PA187189 3
4 AIT SAID ZAHRA M138285138 UD18396 4
5 AMZAHOU ABDELHAMID M148052788 UC162068 5
6 BAHADDOU FATIMA M130021639 UA131690 6
7  BAHADI FATIMA-ZAHRA M132435557 U211294 7
8 BOUGRAZNI HASNA D135073266 PA268023 8
9 BOUHAFS MOHAMED 7222800033 U151150 9
10 BOUNGAF FATIMA D135077515 PA268229 10
11  BOURKI HASSANE 7222801796 UC134031 11
12 BOUZIANE KHADIJA 7.222800006 U157526 12
13 BRIKI ABDELKRIM M132467337 UC163691 13
14 EL AZZAOUI KARIMA M130066377 UD18014 14
15 EL FAHIM ISMAIL D137704147 PA184951 15
16 EL IDRISSI EL YAS M130033978 UB106629 16
17 EL KOURSI LOUBNA D139165778 PA183348 17
18 ELBOURKI MUSTAPHA M136329205 UD18475 18
19 ELHACHEMY YOUSSEF D139080421 PA181935 19
20 HAMCHICHI HASSAN M139192644 U211223 20
21 HANAFI SOUMIA J143025081 U210143 21
22  HIBAOUI SOULAYMANE M130432025 UD13146 22
23  HMIDANI IMANE M134454602 UD17780 23
24 IQLI RACHIDA D138084179 PA267909 24
25 ISMAILI ALAOUI FATIMA EZZAHR M134285187 UD18327 25
26 KARAOUI AICHA M138145828 UD16557 26
27  KARAOUI SOUAD M130121287 UD16571 27
28 KASMI BTISSAME M136256367 UD18377 28
29 KEDDAR ABDELKADER M133515755 U207922 29
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KHADIRI
KOUJOUT
KOUKHOU
LAAMIYAR
LHA]J
MEFTAH
MELLOU
MHARECH
OUABI
OUBANI
OUBENAMAR
OUHRA
OUHRA
OUHSSAINE
SKOUNTI

ZAKARIA
AICHA
IBRAHIM
AHMED
NAJAT
OUMAIMA
MOURAD
MOHSSIN
HANANE
MUSTAPHA
HMAD
BOUCHRA
RAJA
KHADIJA
SOUAD

Horaire:

salle:

M137468749
M130118697
M130056368
M136485582
D134215857
7202800391
M133446557
M139524631
M131454257
M135167934
7222802044
D138231986
D134234510
D130116987

7222801007

de 10:30 a 12:00
Slaasd) sl 180 C7 &l

UD16311
UD15191
U214442
UD17248
PA176339
U180864
U190884
UD18057
UD17663
UD17134
UC106213
PA183587
PA183571
PA183522
UA105158
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